
Show #32224: CRCHA Show #3 & Spectacular (3/22/2024-3/24/2024)

10. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 511 Lucky To Be Royalty Les Oswald 294.00 Richard Or Rena Whyler$1274.00

2T 381 Smokin Little Elmo Monica Caetano 293.50 John Pascoe$887.25

2T 458 Son Of A Mitch Phillip Ralls 293.50 Billie Jo Ralls$887.25

4 508 Very Funny Valentine Shane Steffen 291.50 Kristin Sornborger$546.00

5 462 Smooth Outta Style Tucker Robinson 291.00 Julie Weinhardt/Frank$409.50

6 543 Prize Winning Gal Wyatt Fisher 288.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$318.50

7 453 Sweet Diamond Remedy Ron Emmons 285.50 Elizabeth Poor$227.50

8 517 Stylish Tallica Billy Martin 285.00 Amanda Bettencourt

9 438 SJR Smooth Cadilac Roy Rich 284.50 Rocking J Ranch

10 451 Genuinely Irish Haley Garcia 284.00 Haley Garcia

11 542 Wood U Just Do It Wyatt Fisher 282.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

12T 429 CR Tuff Tabitha Mallory Holland-Valdez 282.00 Kelly Roemer

12T 437 Half Past Boon Roy Rich 282.00 Rocking J Ranch

14T 529 Magical Voodoo Pat Wickenheiser 281.00 Quail Run Reining Horses

14T 395 High Brows Courage Tish Wilhite 281.00 Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite

14T 507 Sprinkld Confetticat Shane Steffen 281.00 South Cove Ranch

17 402 Roo To Do Elizabeth Horve 280.50 Red Arrow Ranch

18 459 To Timing Pepto Mallory Holland-Valdez 280.00 Liz Hudson

19 420 Bets R Dual Candace Cameron 274.50 Janet Handtmann

20 357 Dollar Rey Ted Robinson 145.50 Hanne Dreier

21 482 Lil Starlight Cat Lance Johnston 145.00 Karen Haugland

NP 353 Metallic Freckle Ted Robinson 0.00 Coal Creek Ranch

11. CRCHA COB: Open Bridle Go: C - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 511 Lucky To Be Royalty Les Oswald 294.00 Richard Or Rena Whyler

2 458 Son Of A Mitch Phillip Ralls 293.50 Billie Jo Ralls

3 462 Smooth Outta Style Tucker Robinson 291.00 Julie Weinhardt/Frank

4 453 Sweet Diamond Remedy Ron Emmons 285.50 Elizabeth Poor

5 370 Remys Merada Brendon Clark 285.00 Scott & Kyle Maslin

6 438 SJR Smooth Cadilac Roy Rich 284.50 Rocking J Ranch

7T 468 WR This Cats Shiny Tish Wilhite 284.00 Loretta Showalter

7T 451 Genuinely Irish Haley Garcia 284.00 Haley Garcia

7T 532 Light And Sassy Chuy Chavez 284.00 Shelly Franklin

10 437 Half Past Boon Roy Rich 282.00 Rocking J Ranch

11 395 High Brows Courage Tish Wilhite 281.00 Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite

12 402 Roo To Do Elizabeth Horve 280.50 Red Arrow Ranch

13 420 Bets R Dual Candace Cameron 274.50 Janet Handtmann

NP 446 Jans Shiney Rey Monica Caetano 0.00 Erin Mendes

12. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 451 Genuinely Irish Haley Garcia 284.00 Haley Garcia$315.00

2 488 PRF Mister Smooth Amber Johnson 282.50 Karen & Megan Haugland$262.50

3 529 Magical Voodoo Pat Wickenheiser 281.00 Quail Run Reining Horses$210.00

4 531 Quiver Me Timbers Olivia Bennett 276.50 Jake Parnell$157.50



Show #32224: CRCHA Show #3 & Spectacular (3/22/2024-3/24/2024)

5 496 Uno Im Smart Alexandria Zingg 276.00 Alexandria Zingg$105.00

6 350 RJ Boon Docs Catherine Deel 275.50 Catherine Deel

7T 470 Dun Playn Wright Jamisen Cash 275.00 Jamisen Cash

7T 553 Lillys Vaquero Patrick Appleby 275.00 Pamela Heitz

9 420 Bets R Dual Candace Cameron 274.50 Janet Handtmann

10 554 RTR Count On Judge Preston Martineau 274.00 Preston Martineau

11 376 Stylish In Socks Chuy Chavez 272.50 Amber Carroll

12 373 Step To The Left Jesse Klaft 269.50 Jesse Klaft

13 587 Her Lucky Cat Patrick Appleby 264.00 Julie Donovan

14 403 They Call Me Sioux Brock Hieber 257.50 Scott & Kyle Maslin

NP 524 Gunna Bring The Rein Braden Johns 0.00 Chloe Smith

13. CRCHA CLOB: Limited Open Bridle Go: C - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 451 Genuinely Irish Haley Garcia 284.00 Haley Garcia

2 529 Magical Voodoo Pat Wickenheiser 281.00 Quail Run Reining Horses

3 531 Quiver Me Timbers Olivia Bennett 276.50 Jake Parnell

4 496 Uno Im Smart Alexandria Zingg 276.00 Alexandria Zingg

5 470 Dun Playn Wright Jamisen Cash 275.00 Jamisen Cash

6 420 Bets R Dual Candace Cameron 274.50 Janet Handtmann

7 554 RTR Count On Judge Preston Martineau 274.00 Preston Martineau

8 373 Step To The Left Jesse Klaft 269.50 Jesse Klaft

9 491 Tappin Lightly Jessica Woodbridge 265.50 Nancy Ingebrigtsen

10 481 Nu Turbo Tangolena Ted Levine 264.50 Ted Levine

11 445 Rien N Genuine Ashley Salter 263.50 Ashley Salter

12 403 They Call Me Sioux Brock Hieber 257.50 Scott & Kyle Maslin

13 588 Smartt Phone Alethea Prewett 135.00 Barbara Lindemann Ditmore

14 452 Metallic June Bug Brian Huntsberger 133.50 Kelly Dixon

NP 387 Makin A Seen Candace Cameron 0.00 Madelyn Bloom

14. NRCHA OBS: Bridle Spectacular Open Go: C - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 511 Lucky To Be Royalty Les Oswald 437.50 Richard Or Rena Whyler$6160.00

2T 381 Smokin Little Elmo Monica Caetano 437.00 John Pascoe$4290.00

2T 508 Very Funny Valentine Shane Steffen 437.00 Kristin Sornborger$4290.00

4 462 Smooth Outta Style Tucker Robinson 436.50 Julie Weinhardt/Frank$2640.00

5 458 Son Of A Mitch Phillip Ralls 434.50 Billie Jo Ralls$1980.00

6 498 Rule Breyker Justin Wright 433.50 Cain Eaton$1540.00

7 364 Styling Time Paul Bonnello 431.00 Barb Crist$1100.00

8 536 Call Me A Cool Cat Phillip Ralls 430.50 Cathy Bardos

9 543 Prize Winning Gal Wyatt Fisher 430.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

10 507 Sprinkld Confetticat Shane Steffen 428.50 South Cove Ranch

11 542 Wood U Just Do It Wyatt Fisher 428.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

12T 453 Sweet Diamond Remedy Ron Emmons 425.50 Elizabeth Poor

12T 425 Full Metal Cat Titus Covington 425.50 Rochelle Zimmerman

14 369 Home Creek Twilight Cat Craig Cowley 424.00 Craig Cowley

15 429 CR Tuff Tabitha Mallory Holland-Valdez 422.00 Kelly Roemer

16 459 To Timing Pepto Mallory Holland-Valdez 421.00 Liz Hudson



Show #32224: CRCHA Show #3 & Spectacular (3/22/2024-3/24/2024)

17 402 Roo To Do Elizabeth Horve 419.50 Red Arrow Ranch

18 451 Genuinely Irish Haley Garcia 419.00 Haley Garcia

19 395 High Brows Courage Tish Wilhite 417.00 Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite

20T 463 Shiney Nu Guns Luis Valdez 415.50 Deanna Johnson

20T 420 Bets R Dual Candace Cameron 415.50 Janet Handtmann

22 553 Lillys Vaquero Patrick Appleby 414.00 Pamela Heitz

23 482 Lil Starlight Cat Lance Johnston 289.00 Karen Haugland

24 357 Dollar Rey Ted Robinson 288.50 Hanne Dreier
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